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B CREATION ONE OF THE BIGGEST CENTERS FOR MODERN
AND PROGRESSIVE PEOPLE

B CREATING A BIGGEST CONGRESS AND EVENT CENTER
OF RIGA

B CREATING ONE OF THE BIGGEST EXHIBITION CENTERS



LARGEST CONFERENCE AND
PRESS CENTER OF RIGA

Junction concept of meeting and conferences

Workshops

Exhibition center

Banquet and event center, entertainment platform

Co-working and office center

Startup and it platform, creating a fund for investing in startups

Art platform, education and scientific platform / center, charity, creative place for
people with the right thinking, technological center and the creation of student
encouragement (work with intern organizations, grants, scholarships for the best)

Food and beverage direction : a creation of creative restaurants, lounge bars,
street underground food festivals
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Recreation center o

OUR LOCATION Krasta iela 60, Riga, LV-1003, Latvia

MAIN OBIJECTS TC Mols, MC?, LIDO, Porsche, Volkswagen
TRANSPORT Q Bus: 12, 34 Q Tram: 2, 3, 7, 9




FEATURES + OPPORTUNITIES

600 + sq.m Creative office space

8500 + sq.m Congress hall building
5500 + sq.m Co-working zone

Start Up Accelerator
Access

Underground parking
area 300 spaces

The system of smart home
and energy
lighting in the complex

Access from the
waterfront Krasta Street

Various food and
beverage outlets

Leading IT, Tech
conferences with globally
known partners

Elegant Lobby & Entrance
combined with garden

.
4

Charging station for
electric cars

Luggage, Parking for
bicycles and storage of
scooters

Nearby public
transportation






THE CONGRESS HALL

As the regions largest venue, the exhibition center can organize various kinds of exhibitions,
fairs, conferences, symposia, corporate events and sporting events.

The organizers and participants of the events are provided with a wide range of services:
Construction of stands with all necessary communications

Rental of conference rooms

Audio and video equipment for business events

International telephone and facsimile communications, Internet, Wi-Fi

The latest security and fire safety systems

Advertising opportunities

Cargo handling and rigging work

Catering

Banquet program

Events
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Capacities

Z1

z2

Z1+Z2

Z3

Z4

Z3+Z4

Z5
Z3+Z4+2Z5
Z6

z7

26+27
Cabinet 1
Cabinet 2
Z1+Z2+Z3+Z24+Z5+26+27
Halle 1
Halle 2

Mezzanine floor

Daylight

m?2

1139
1209
2348
412
326
751
258
1009
20
20
180
63
77
3537
1744
1336
381

Theatre

1050
1115
2258
384
284
480
250
900
90
90
126

3200

Classroom

800
860
1660
280
210
350
130
552
60
60
120

2600

Boardroom

44
30
42
14
26
26
52
18
18

U-shape

218
126
167
32
63
92
64
110
18
18
32

Hallow
Square

Style
256
164
244

41
78
116
72
144
26
26
54

Workshop

100
100
192
40
30
70
25
94

302

Exhibition

920
95
185
34
27
61
21
84

14

442

Banquet

1000
1070
1600
380
300
680
230
950
80
80
160
50
60

3000

Premises applicable only for Registration and Food & Beverage services

Premises applicable only for Registration and Food & Beverage services

Premises applicable only for Entrance & Exit

Caberet

700
749
1120
266
210
276
161
665
56
56
112

2100

Reception

1130
1200
2330
400
310
710
245
950
85
85
190

3350
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